Montana Veteran
Affairs Division

BILLINGS - MONTANA VETERANS AFFAIRS DIVISION
1500 University Dr., COE #114, Box 55
Billings, MT 59101
MV ADBillings@mt.gov
406-248-8579

Outreach will be conducted on the following dates/places:

September 9th, 2025
Joliet 212 Bar and Grill 10:00-2:00PM

September 10th, 2025

Hardin Senior Center 10:00-11:00AM
Crow Agency Little Big Horn College 11:30-2:30PM
September 15th, 2025

Billings APC 08:30-12:00pm
September 24th, 2025

Billings Vet Center 09:00-12:00pm
October 2nd, 2025

Roundup County Courthouse 10:30-2:00PM
October 14th, 2025

Joliet 212 Bar and Grill 10:00-2:00PM
October 15th, 2025

Hardin Senior Center 10:00-11:00AM
Crow Agency Little Big Horn College 11:30-2:30PM
October 20th, 2025

Billings APC 08:30-12:00PM



October 22nd, 2025
Billings

November 6th, 2025
Columbus
Absarokee

November 12th, 2025
Hardin
Crow Agency

November 17th, 2025
Billings

November 18th, 2025
Joliet

November 26th, 2025
Billings

December 9th, 2025
Joliet

December 10th, 2025
Hardin
Crow Agency

December 17th, 2025
Billings

December 22nd, 2025
Billings

*Dates and times are subject to change due to weather or other required events out of MVAD’s

control.

Vet Center

Senior Center
Lending Library

Senior Center
Little Big Horn College

APC

212 Bar and Grill

Vet Center

212 Bar and Grill

Senior Center
Little Big Horn College

Vet center

APC

09:00-12:00pm

09:30-12:00pm
12:30-2:30pm

10:00-11:00AM
11:30-2:30PM

08:30-12:00PM

10:00-2:00PM

09:00-12:00PM

10:00-2:00PM

10:00-11:00AM
11:30-2:30PM

09:00-12:00PM

08:30-12:00PM



