

BILLINGS - MONTANA VETERANS AFFAIRS DIVISION 1500 University Dr., COE #114, Box 55 Billings, MT 59101 MVADBillings@mt.gov

406-248-8579

Outreach will be conducted on the following dates/places:

September 9th, 2025 Joliet	212 Bar and Grill	10:00-2:00PM
September 10th, 2025 Hardin Crow Agency	Senior Center Little Big Horn College	10:00-11:00AM 11:30-2:30PM
September 15th, 2025 Billings	APC	08:30-12:00pm
September 24th, 2025 Billings	Vet Center	09:00-12:00pm
October 2nd, 2025 Roundup	County Courthouse	10:30-2:00PM
October 14th, 2025 Joliet	212 Bar and Grill	10:00-2:00PM
October 15th, 2025 Hardin Crow Agency	Senior Center Little Big Horn College	10:00-11:00AM 11:30-2:30PM
October 20th, 2025 Billings	APC	08:30-12:00PM

October 22nd, 2025 Billings	Vet Center	09:00-12:00pm
November 6th, 2025 Columbus Absarokee	Senior Center Lending Library	09:30-12:00pm 12:30-2:30pm
November 12th, 2025 Hardin Crow Agency	Senior Center Little Big Horn College	10:00-11:00AM 11:30-2:30PM
November 17th, 2025 Billings	APC	08:30-12:00PM
November 18th, 2025 Joliet	212 Bar and Grill	10:00-2:00PM
November 26th, 2025 Billings	Vet Center	09:00-12:00PM
December 9th, 2025 Joliet	212 Bar and Grill	10:00-2:00PM
December 10th, 2025 Hardin Crow Agency	Senior Center Little Big Horn College	10:00-11:00AM 11:30-2:30PM
December 17th, 2025 Billings	Vet center	09:00-12:00PM
December 22nd, 2025 Billings	APC	08:30-12:00PM

^{*}Dates and times are subject to change due to weather or other required events out of MVAD's control.